
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
93 

127 
7 
6 

28 
54 
85 
11 
29 
66 

19 

Name 
COLETTI Micheal 
CAMPANINI Simone 
GALLONI Daniele 
SANSAVINI Luca 
STRUMENDO Riccardo 
CAVALLARA Paolo 
MELE Graziano 
CIPRIANI Claudio 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 
LICO Santo 

FILIPPI Michele 

Class Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Phantom 
MV Agusta 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kramer 
Kramer 

Yamaha 

Total Tm 
15:21.390 
15:26.783 
15:31.789 
15:34.612 
15:45.742 
15:54.509 
16:18.609 
16:20.124 
16:27.351 
15:25.131 

13:20.403 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

11 

Diff 

5.393 
10.399 
13.222 
24.352 
33.119 
57.219 
58.734 

1:05.961 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

5.393 
5.006 
2.823 

11.130 
8.767 

24.100 
1.515 
7.227 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.393 

Avg. Speed 

119,363 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.410 

Best Speed 

121,884 

Best Lap by 

93 - COLETTI Micheal 

 

Printed: 21/04/2024 15:17:27 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
600 OPEN - STK 

Gara 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:59:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/04/2024 15:00 


